CODE DESCRIPTION RRP
T-BAR
134T6 1-3/4" T-BAR WITH 6" RISE $825.00
134T8 1-3/4" T-BAR WITH 8" RISE $825.00
134T10 1-3/4" T-BAR WITH 10" RISE $825.00
V-BAR
134V6 1-3/4" V-BAR WITH 6" RISE $825.00
134V8 1-3/4" V-BAR WITH 8" RISE $825.00

112A18-112C 1-1/2" APE HANGER 18"HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/2" CLAMPING RISERS $675.00
112A20-112C 1-1/2" APE HANGER 20"HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/2" CLAMPING RISERS $675.00
112A22-112C 1-1/2" APE HANGER 22"HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/2" CLAMPING RISERS $675.00
112A24-112C 1-1/2" APE HANGER 24"HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/2" CLAMPING RISERS $675.00
BURLEIGH RISER SYSTEM / ACCESSORIES
112BR BURLEIGH RISER SYSTEM TO SUIT 1-1/2" BARS $220.00
BURLEIGH CLAMPING SYSTEM TO SUIT 1-1/2" BARS FOR FLHRCI
TO FIT UNDER THE ROADKING OEM RISER/IGNITION COVER
112CAP 1-1/2" STREET SLAMMER CAP $220.00
BBPOLISH BURLIGH BARS LIQUID MIRROR POLISH 250ML BOTTLE (BOX OF 6) $24.95EA
FOR '96 AND UP MASTER CYLINDERS ONLY
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP
T-BAR
114T6 1-1/4" T-BAR WITH 6" RISE $575.00
114T8 1-1/4" T-BAR WITH 8" RISE $575.00
114T10 1-1/4" T-BAR WITH 10" RISE $575.00
ROLLER
114R6 1-1/4" ROLLER BAR WITH 6" RISE $600.00
114R8 1-1/4" ROLLER BAR WITH 8" RISE $600.00
114R10 1-1/4" ROLLER BAR WITH 10" RISE $600.00
WESTERN
114W4 1-1/4" WESTERN BAR WITH 4" RISE $575.00
114W6 1-1/4" WESTERN BAR WITH 6" RISE $575.00
1-1/4" 317 GAUGE HANDLEBARS
112RK $220.00
114W6 1-1/4" WESTERN BAR WITH 6" RISE $575.00
114W-1C 1-1/4" WESTERN BAR TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
114WS-1C 1-1/4" WESTERN BAR TO SUIT SPRINGER WITH 1" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
KNUCKLE
114K-1C 1-1/4" KNUCKLE BAR TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
114K-114C 1-1/4" KNUCKLE BAR TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
114KS-1C 1-1/4" KNUCKLE BAR TO SUIT SPRINGER WITH 1" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
BEACH BAR
114BB-1C 1-1/4" BEACH BAR TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
114BB-114C 1-1/4" BEACH BAR TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $535.00
DRAG BAR
114D-1C 1-1/4" DRAG BAR TO SUIT OEM 1" CLAMPING RISERS $475.00
114D-114C 1-1/4" DRAG BAR TO SUIT OEM 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISERS $475.00
114DS-1C 1-1/4"DRAG BAR TO SUIT OEM SPRINGER 1" CLAMPING RISERS $475.00
HIGHBALL
114H12-1C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 12"HIGH WITH OEM 1" CLAMPING RISERS $575.00
114H14-1C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 14"HIGH WITH OEM 1" CLAMPING RISERS $575.00
114H16-1C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 16"HIGH WITH OEM 1" CLAMPING RISERS $575.00
114H12-114C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 12" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISER $575.00
114H14-114C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 14" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISER $575.00
114H16-114C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 16" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISER $575.00
114H12S-1C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 12" HIGH TO SUIT SPRINGER 1" CLAMPING RISER $575.00
114H14S-1C 1-1/4" HIGHBALL 14" HIGH TO SUIT SPRINGER 1" CLAMPING RISER $575.00
114H16S-1C 1-1/4" Highball 16" High to suit Springer 1" Clamping Riser $575.00
BLACKLINE BARS – FXS BLACKLINE ONLY
114H10-BL 1-1/4" HIGHBALL WITH 10" RISE – 2 PIECE $575.00
114H12-BL 1-1/4" HIGHBALL WITH 12" RISE – 2 PIECE $575.00
114H14-BL 1-1/4" HIGHBALL WITH 14" RISE – 2 PIECE $575.00
114H16-BL 1-1/4" HIGHBALL WITH 16" RISE – 2 PIECE $575.00
SPRINGER T-BAR
114T8S 1-1/4" T-BAR WITH 8" RISE TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS $575.00
114T10S 1-1/4" T-BAR WITH 10" RISE TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS $575.00
SPRINGER V-BAR
114V8S 1-1/4" V-BAR WITH 8" RISE TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS $575.00
114VB10S 1-1/4" V-BAR WITH 10" RISE TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS $575.00
APE HANGERS FOR SPRINGER – (SM ONLY)
114A12S-SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 12" HIGH TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS – SM $675.00
114A14S-SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 14" HIGH TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS – SM $675.00
114A16S-SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 16" HIGH TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS – SM $675.00
114A18S-SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 18" HIGH TO SUIT SPRINGER MODELS – SM $675.00
MONKEE BAR
114ME12-1C 1-1/4" MONKEE BAR 12" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS SOON
114ME14-1C 1-1/4" MONKEE BAR 14" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS
114ME16-1C 1-1/4" MONKEE BAR 16" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS
APE HANGER – SOLID MOUNT
114A12SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 12" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
114A14SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 14" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
114A16SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 16" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
114A18SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 18" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
114A20SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 20" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
114A22SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 22" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
114A24SM 1-1/4" APE HANGER 24" HIGH WITH SOLID MOUNT RISERS $650.00
APE HANGER – TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING
114A12-1C 1-1/4" APE HANGER 12" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00114A12-1C 1-1/4" APE HANGER 12" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A14-1C 1-1/4" APE HANGER 14" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A16-1C 1-1/4" APE HANGER 16" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A18-1C 1-1/4" APE HANGER 18" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
APE HANGER  - TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING
114A12-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 12" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A14-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 14" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4"  CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A16-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 16" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4"  CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A18-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 18" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4" CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A20-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 20" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4"  CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A22-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 22" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4"  CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
114A24-114C 1-1/4"  APE HANGER 24" HIGH TO SUIT 1-1/4"  CLAMPING RISERS $625.00
BURLEIGH RISER SYSTEM
114BR BURLEIGH RISER SYSTEM TO SUIT 1-1/4"  BARS $220.00
114CAP 1-1/4" STREET SLAMMER CAP $220.00
CODE DESCRIPTION RRP
DRAG BARS
1D 1" DRAG BAR $375.00
WESTERN BARS
1W 1" WESTERN BAR $425.00
KNUCKLE BARS
1K 1" KNUCKLE BAR $425.00
CLASSIC APE HANGERS
1" 254 GAUGE HANDLEBARS
114RK
$220.00
BURLEIGH CLAMPING SYSTEM TO SUIT 1-1/4"  BARS FOR FLHRCI TO
FIT UNDER THE ROADKING OEM RISER/IGNITION COVER.
1A10-1C 1" APE HANGER 10" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A12-1C 1" APE HANGER 12" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A14-1C 1" APE HANGER 14" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A16-1C 1" APE HANGER 16" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A18-1C 1" APE HANGER 18" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A20-1C 1" APE HANGER 20" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A22-1C 1" APE HANGER 22" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
1A24-1C 1" APE HANGER 24" HIGH TO SUIT 1" CLAMPING $475.00
NOTE: 1 INCH BARS CRIMPED BUT NOT DRILLED